On or before the date which is Two years from Exchange Approval $ 15,000 400,000 common shares

Total: $ 37,000 1,000,000 common shares

The Vendor will retain a 2% Net Smelter Royalty (NSR) on the property upon completion of the terms of the

Option Agreement, of which 1% of the NSR can be purchased for the sum of Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand
Dollars ($750,000) at any time up to when a production decision is made. Finders' fees, as allowed pursuant
to the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange, may be payable in connection with this acquisition.

Vega Mining Inc. (TSX VENTURE:VMI) is a Canadian junior exploration company focused on discovering